
Beach Soccer 27 June - 01 July 2023

Venue Tarnow Beach Arena

Training Tarnow Beach Arena

Date Time Type Competition Phase

Saturday, 24th June 2023 Arrival Day

Sunday, 25th June 2023 Training Day 

Monday, 26th June 2023 Training Day 

Tuesday, 27th June 2023 Competition Day 1

13:00 Men / Women Group Stage

14:30 Men / Women Group Stage

16:00 Men / Women Group Stage

17:30 Men / Women Group Stage

19:00 Men / Women Group Stage

20:30 Men / Women Group Stage

Wednesday, 28th June 2023 Competition Day 2

13:00 Men / Women Group Stage

14:30 Men / Women Group Stage



16:00 Men / Women Group Stage

17:30 Men / Women Group Stage

19:00 Men / Women Group Stage

20:30 Men / Women Group Stage

Thursday, 29th June 2023 Competition Day 3

13:00 Men / Women Group Stage

14:30 Men / Women Group Stage

16:00 Men / Women Group Stage

17:30 Men / Women Group Stage

19:00 Men / Women Group Stage

20:30 Men / Women Group Stage

Friday, 30th June 2023 Competition Day 4

11:30 Women 5-6 Place

13:00 Men Play-off 5-8

14:30 Men Play-off 5-8

16:00 Men / Women Semi-Final

17:30 Men / Women Semi-Final

19:00 Men / Women Semi-Final

20:30 Men / Women Semi-Final

Saturday, 1st July 2023 Competition Day 5



12:30 Men Play-off 7-8 (TBD)

14:00 Men Play-off 5-6 (TBD)

15:30 Men / Women 3rd Place Game

17:00 Men / Women 3rd Place Game

18:30 Men / Women Final

20:00 Men / Women Final

21:30 Men / Women Medal Ceremonies

Sunday, 2nd July 2023 Departure Day

Monday, 3rd July 2023 Departure Day


